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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

KATE-2 TL1

Class II

122885

2,810 Kg

20

0,0605 m³

ø 14 cm

E27 max 1 x 60W

No

Ø 31 cm

56
 c

m

TABLE LAMP
Body with solid clear cut crystals
elements. Shades made of double layer
fabric.

Kate


